
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS PARK - MECHANICSVILLE, MD

ROUND 5 OF 12 - JUNE 16, 2012

450 Motocross

RED BULL BUDDS CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  635.3431

25 B. Tickle  436.4522

10 J. Brayton  336.5103

800 M. Alessi  1236.6014

21 J. Weimer  736.7165

18 D. Millsaps  837.0336

29 A. Short  1437.0897

33 J. Grant  1237.1138

53 R. Sipes  537.2659

36 K. Regal  237.27410

24 B. Metcalfe  837.35811

46 L. Smith  1137.64612

11 K. Chisholm  337.80013

26 M. Byrne  1237.95914

52 B. LaMay  1038.03315

160 C. Thompson  938.06916

232 B. Laninovich  638.08917

73 J. Clark  738.11918

85 R. Marshall  638.20519

60 M. Lemoine  738.26820

59 V. Friese  1638.32421

48 J. Albertson  638.32622

595 E. Mikhaylov  1538.46823

82 J. Sipes  1138.47224

62 T. Sewell  338.51125

91 D. Carlson  638.51926

71 K. Rookstool  938.58727

186 S. Borkenhagen  1638.72928

224 H. Harrison  538.78029

89 T. Bright  338.96730

241 D. Anderson  538.98531

606 R. Stewart  639.07532

976 J. Greco  839.31333

702 C. Stone  639.39434

449 D. Kessler  339.62135

66 J. Thomas  539.63636

227 C. Martinez  339.71837

975 J. Loberg  339.87338

261 J. Morrison  340.17739

869 R. Lind  241.03840

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  348.1281

53 R. Sipes  548.5302

25 B. Tickle  248.5793

800 M. Alessi  448.6274

29 A. Short  348.7145

18 D. Millsaps  748.7376

21 J. Weimer  448.7737

10 J. Brayton  349.0348

24 B. Metcalfe  449.0769

33 J. Grant  249.25810

26 M. Byrne  549.63111

48 J. Albertson  349.83712

11 K. Chisholm  349.87613

62 T. Sewell  249.96914

232 B. Laninovich  549.98515

60 M. Lemoine  350.01216

36 K. Regal  250.19317

71 K. Rookstool  350.27218

46 L. Smith  350.38219

85 R. Marshall  650.56020

160 C. Thompson  950.78621

186 S. Borkenhagen  550.89822

224 H. Harrison  350.93723

595 E. Mikhaylov  550.97024

52 B. LaMay  550.97225

82 J. Sipes  551.00626

241 D. Anderson  651.08227

59 V. Friese  1551.11228

73 J. Clark  451.21229

89 T. Bright  751.60930

66 J. Thomas  651.77431

702 C. Stone  651.94332

976 J. Greco  652.07633

91 D. Carlson  552.08334

606 R. Stewart  752.27635

975 J. Loberg  452.32136

227 C. Martinez  752.44237

449 D. Kessler  654.06638

261 J. Morrison  254.57939

869 R. Lind  255.60940

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  836.9611

25 B. Tickle  737.1872

21 J. Weimer  237.5003

10 J. Brayton  837.5904

29 A. Short  337.8135

24 B. Metcalfe  337.8666

53 R. Sipes  1437.9767

800 M. Alessi  1438.0538

36 K. Regal  138.2519

18 D. Millsaps  1438.28310

60 M. Lemoine  238.31611

48 J. Albertson  238.71212

11 K. Chisholm  238.72313

33 J. Grant  1438.79214

62 T. Sewell  239.02815

26 M. Byrne  1339.13016

595 E. Mikhaylov  1139.14317

186 S. Borkenhagen  1239.16918

46 L. Smith  339.18519

241 D. Anderson  339.24320

52 B. LaMay  1439.26921

59 V. Friese  1139.33022

232 B. Laninovich  939.34723

160 C. Thompson  239.37024

71 K. Rookstool  239.40625

82 J. Sipes  339.48626

85 R. Marshall  839.68127

606 R. Stewart  639.75628

224 H. Harrison  739.80829

976 J. Greco  1639.94730

73 J. Clark  340.20631

975 J. Loberg  440.20932

91 D. Carlson  440.25533

89 T. Bright  240.25634

261 J. Morrison  340.56335

227 C. Martinez  840.57636

66 J. Thomas  640.63037

869 R. Lind  141.00738

702 C. Stone  741.11839

449 D. Kessler  441.67940
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